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Harriton - Advantage Snag Protection Plus IL
Snap Placket Polo - M345

6.64 0z./yd2/225 gsm (US), 11 oz/L yd (CA), 100% polyester
Snag-protection plus jersey

Moisture-management

Anti-microbial performance

Matching Flat-knit collar

Reinforced back-neck D-patch

Center front snap placket closure

Side slits

No pocket styling for safety and food handling services

Colors

Black Dark Dark Navy Safety
Charcoal Yellow

Finished Measurements

S M L XL 2XL 3XL
Body Length 281/2 291/2 301/2 311/2 321/4 33
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 21 221/2 24 251/2 27 29
Sleeve Length 183/4 193/4 203/4 211/2 221/4 23
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4XL

33
31

231/2

5XL

335/8

33

6XL

335/8
35

241/2



